Saint Tropez Arabian Cup (B)

St. Tropez, France
30 Sep 2006, Colts 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: FS SHABHA
Colour:
Owner: Sponle

Name: PYROS DE
LAFON

Colour:

Owner: Mas de
Lafon

Name: ALAKAZAH B
Colour:
Owner: Calderai

Name: EMOTION OS
Colour:

Owner: Emotion
Partnership

Name: HAROUN
Colour:
Owner: Bentchikou
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